10/21/2014
10/21/2014
10/1/2014

10/21/2014
10/21/2014
10/27/2014
10/15/2014
10/15/2014
10/8/2014

10/15/2014
10/15/2014
10/9/2014

10/15/2014
10/15/2014
10/21/2014
10/21/2014
10/21/2014
10/29/2014
10/15/2014
10/15/2014
10/8/2014

10/29/2014
10/21/2014
10/21/2014
10/29/2014
10/9/2014

10/15/2014
10/21/2014
10/15/2014
10/15/2014
10/1/2014

A.J. ENGINEERING, INC.

ANAYA CONSTRUCTION & DEVELOPMENT INC
BEST ALL CONSTRUCTION INC.
BEVERLY WOMACK

BLEEKER ENGINEERS

BOLT MECHANICAL, INC

CALDERON'S PLUMBING

CHI CONSTRUCTION

DLS GLOBAL, INC.

DREAM BUILDERS REMODELING
GHADA DAHAM

ICT/ENERGY TRAC

JORDAN SALEM WAX STUDIO

JW POOLS

KARCHER FIRESTOPPING INC.

KNICK KNACKS CA LLC

MEAT UP BBQ

MEL & AL'S LANDCAPING

NANO'S ROOFING

NLPI CONSTRUCTION CORP

PAT CURIALE SKY HIGH ROOFING
PROSOURCE OF NORTH ORANGE COUNTY
RVLA LLC

SMART SOLAR MARKETING ENVER IMPROVEMENTS
SOCAL ROLLING VIDEO GAMES
SUPERIOR ELECT MECH & PLUMB INC.
TOM DODSON & ASSOCIATES

TOTAL BUILDING CARE INC

TRC ROOFIING

VFS FINANCING, INC.

WHITE OAK ENGERY INC

1601 E MIRALOMA AVE
7803 TELEGRAPH RD
9087 LAS TUNAS DR
1611 CHERRY ST APTC
2700 S MAIN ST #E

101 S KRAEMER BLVD SUITE 100

210 E HOOVER AVE

701 E BALL RD #101

1130 LAS BRISAS PL

19562 VENTURA BLVD #204
620 N ROSE DR

101 S KRAEMER BLVD 100
620 N ROSE DR

607 LUCERNE AVE

2300 E ORANGEWOOD AVE
120 E YORBA LINDA BLVD
1450 N KRAEMER BLVD
1392 CEDAR ST

15722 DELCOMBRE AVE
3010 SATURN ST #101
16162 HUXLEY CIR

193 W ORANGETHORPE AVE
239 E SANTAFE CT

17542 17TH ST ST 175

613 DEL REY DR

8613 HELMS AVE

2150 N ARROWHEAD AVE
21228 NORWALK BLVD
3719 OLIVE AVE

201 MERRITT 7

5827 W 77TH PL

PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6623
MONTEBELLO, CA 90640-6519
TEMPLE CITY, CA 91780-1901
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5420
SANTA ANA, CA 92707-3431
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6109
ORANGE, CA 92867-4816
ANAHEIM, CA 92805-5924
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6643
TARZANA, CA 91356-7101
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7513
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6109
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7513
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3428
ANAHEIM, CA 92806-6112
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3327
PLACENTIA, CA 92870
WESTMINSTER, CA 92683
PARAMOUNT, CA 90723-3745
BREA, CA 92821-6220

WESTMINSTER, CA 92683-7707

PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6922
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6002
TUSTIN, CA 92780-7935

PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6203

RANCHO CUCAMONGA, CA 91730-4521
SAN BERNARDINO, CA 92405-4002
HAWAIIAN GARDENS, CA 90716-1021

LONG BEACH, CA 90807-4123
NORWALK, CT 06851-1045
LOS ANGELES, CA 90045-1707

ENGINEERING

GENERAL CONTRACTOR

GENERAL CONTRACTOR

ART INSTRUCTOR, ILLUSTRATOR, CALLIGRAPHER
INSTALL SPRAYBOOTHS

FIRE PROTECTION CONTRACTOR

HANDYMAN

CONSTRUCTION

LED MANUFACTURER /R & D DIVISION
CONTRACTOR

HAIR STYLIST AT PHENIX SALON

INSTALLATION ENERGY SAVINGS CONTROLS
ESTHETICIAN - SKINCARE / WAXING

POOL SERVICE

SPECIALITY SUBCONTRACTOR -FIRESTOPPING
RETAIL OF GIFT, PARTY AND HOME PRODUCTS
FULL SERVICE RESTAURANT

LANDSCAPE CONTRACTOR

ROOFING

RESIDENTIAL REMODEL

ROOFING

WHOLESALE FLOORING AND CABINETS
CONSULTING FOR SECURITY CAMERA INSTALLATION
SOLAR COMPANY

MOBILE VIDEO GAMING

CONTRACTOR

ENVIRONMENTAL CONSULTING

GENERAL CONTRACTOR

ROOFING

SALE AND / LEASE OF COMMERCIAL TANGIBLE PERSONAL PROPERTY
SOLAR PV INSTALLATIONS

(714) 224-0222
(323) 595-4448
(626) 827-4567
(714) 390-2088
(714) 540-0100
(714) 985-0161
(714) 244-2706
(714) 758-1767
(714) 335-6138
(818) 457-4268
(714) 579-0445
(714) 223-0883
(714) 392-7285
(714) 930-3203
(714) 385-1223
(213) 289-9399

(714) 897-1333
(562) 706-2454
(714) 598-9899
(714) 531-0930
(714) 773-9331
(310) 850-7166
(714) 640-2340
(714) 299-8821
(909) 357-9400
(909) 882-3612
(562) 335-5145
(562) 682-9027
(239) 278-2058
(310) 259-2906



