

Start date	DBA	Bus address	Bus City, State	License description	Phone number
10/21/2014	A.J. ENGINEERING, INC.	1601 E MIRALOMA AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6623	ENGINEERING	(714) 224-0222
10/21/2014	ANAYA CONSTRUCTION & DEVELOPMENT INC	7803 TELEGRAPH RD	MONTEBELLO, CA 90640-6519	GENERAL CONTRACTOR	(323) 595-4448
10/1/2014	BEST ALL CONSTRUCTION INC.	9087 LAS TUNAS DR	TEMPLE CITY, CA 91780-1901	GENERAL CONTRACTOR	(626) 827-4567
10/21/2014	BEVERLY WOMACK	1611 CHERRY ST APT C	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5420	ART INSTRUCTOR, ILLUSTRATOR, CALLIGRAPHER	(714) 390-2088
10/21/2014	BLEEKER ENGINEERS	2700 S MAIN ST #E	SANTA ANA, CA 92707-3431	INSTALL SPRAYBOOTH	(714) 540-0100
10/27/2014	BOLT MECHANICAL, INC	101 S KRAEMER BLVD SUITE 100	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6109	FIRE PROTECTION CONTRACTOR	(714) 985-0161
10/15/2014	CALDERON'S PLUMBING	210 E HOOVER AVE	ORANGE, CA 92867-4816	HANDYMAN	(714) 244-2706
10/15/2014	CHI CONSTRUCTION	701 E BALL RD #101	ANAHEIM, CA 92805-5924	CONSTRUCTION	(714) 758-1767
10/8/2014	DLS GLOBAL, INC.	1130 LAS BRISAS PL	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6643	LED MANUFACTURER / R & D DIVISION	(714) 335-6138
10/15/2014	DREAM BUILDERS REMODELING	19562 VENTURA BLVD #204	TARZANA, CA 91356-7101	CONTRACTOR	(818) 457-4268
10/15/2014	GHADA DAHAM	620 N ROSE DR	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7513	HAIR STYLIST AT PHENIX SALON	(714) 579-0445
10/9/2014	ICT/ENERGY TRAC	101 S KRAEMER BLVD 100	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6109	INSTALLATION ENERGY SAVINGS CONTROLS	(714) 223-0883
10/15/2014	JORDAN SALEM WAX STUDIO	620 N ROSE DR	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7513	ESTHETICIAN - SKINCARE / WAXING	(714) 392-7285
10/15/2014	JW POOLS	607 LUCERNE AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3428	POOL SERVICE	(714) 930-3203
10/21/2014	KARCHER FIRESTOPPING INC.	2300 E ORANGEWOOD AVE	ANAHEIM, CA 92806-6112	SPECIALITY SUBCONTRACTOR -FIRESTOPPING	(714) 385-1223
10/21/2014	KNICK KNACKS CA LLC	120 E YORBA LINDA BLVD	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3327	RETAIL OF GIFT, PARTY AND HOME PRODUCTS	(213) 289-9399
10/21/2014	MEAT UP BBQ	1450 N KRAEMER BLVD	PLACENTIA, CA 92870	FULL SERVICE RESTAURANT	
10/29/2014	MEL & AL'S LANDCAPING	1392 CEDAR ST	WESTMINSTER, CA 92683	LANDSCAPE CONTRACTOR	(714) 897-1333
10/15/2014	NANO'S ROOFING	15722 DELCOMBRE AVE	PARAMOUNT, CA 90723-3745	ROOFING	(562) 706-2454
10/15/2014	NLPI CONSTRUCTION CORP	3010 SATURN ST #101	BREA, CA 92821-6220	RESIDENTIAL REMODEL	(714) 598-9899
10/8/2014	PAT CURIALE SKY HIGH ROOFING	16162 HUXLEY CIR	WESTMINSTER, CA 92683-7707	ROOFING	(714) 531-0930
10/29/2014	PROSOURCE OF NORTH ORANGE COUNTY	193 W ORANGETHORPE AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6922	WHOLESALE FLOORING AND CABINETS	(714) 773-9331
10/21/2014	RVLA LLC	239 E SANTA FE CT	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6002	CONSULTING FOR SECURITY CAMERA INSTALLATION	(310) 850-7166
10/21/2014	SMART SOLAR MARKETING ENVER IMPROVEMENTS	17542 17TH ST ST 175	TUSTIN, CA 92780-7935	SOLAR COMPANY	(714) 640-2340
10/29/2014	SOCAL ROLLING VIDEO GAMES	613 DEL REY DR	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6203	MOBILE VIDEO GAMING	(714) 299-8821
10/9/2014	SUPERIOR ELECT MECH & PLUMB INC.	8613 HELMS AVE	RANCHO CUCAMONGA, CA 91730-4521	CONTRACTOR	(909) 357-9400
10/15/2014	TOM DODSON & ASSOCIATES	2150 N ARROWHEAD AVE	SAN BERNARDINO, CA 92405-4002	ENVIRONMENTAL CONSULTING	(909) 882-3612
10/21/2014	TOTAL BUILDING CARE INC	21228 NORWALK BLVD	HAWAIIAN GARDENS, CA 90716-1021	GENERAL CONTRACTOR	(562) 335-5145
10/15/2014	TRC ROOFIING	3719 OLIVE AVE	LONG BEACH, CA 90807-4123	ROOFING	(562) 682-9027
10/15/2014	VFS FINANCING, INC.	201 MERRITT 7	NORWALK, CT 06851-1045	SALE AND / LEASE OF COMMERCIAL TANGIBLE PERSONAL PROPERTY	(239) 278-2058
10/1/2014	WHITE OAK ENGERY INC	5827 W 77TH PL	LOS ANGELES, CA 90045-1707	SOLAR PV INSTALLATIONS	(310) 259-2906